Register tracks Master Architecture, Building and Planning 2024-2025

AUDE for architects register

AUDE for urbanists register

AUDE for architects & urbanists register

Core courses

Specialization electives

7QX5M0
7QW5MO0
7QW6MO0
7QX1MO0
7QX2MO0
7QX3M0
7QQ4M0
7QQ1M0
7QQ2M0

Seminar urbanism and architecture *
Research in urbanism and architecture
Architectural and urban theory
Masterproject 1 architecture
Masterproject 2 architecture
Architectural engineering

Types and methods in architecture
Architectural expression

Constructing architecture

Choose 5 ects out of 20 ects

7QX6MO
7QW8MO
7QX7MO
7QX8MO

Electives'

7X45M0

Architecture and philosophy
The built-up heritage over time
Architectural analysis

Urban form

Graduation Project Architecture

"You can use the remaining space for electives to:

Quarter

1/2/3/4

4
1/2/3/4
8

2/4
1/3

1/2/3/4

total

* Follow electives offered to all core programs of the master ABP

ECTS

Seminar urbanism and architecture *

Research in urbanism and architecture

Theory and practice of the public domain

Built environment and smart mobility

Project: Redevelopment of problem areas

5 7QX5M0
5 7QW5MO0
5 T7QW6MO Architectural and urban theory
10 7QW1MO Masterproject 1 urbanism
10 7QW3MO Urban planet
5 7QW7MO
5 7XX9MO Urban trends and strategies
5
5
+
55
Choose 10 ects out of 20 ects
5 7QX8MO0  Urban form
5 7QWS8MO0 The built-up heritage over time
5 7ZW3MO Urban planning 2
5 7ZW4MO
+ Choose 10 ects out of 20 ects
7QW2MO0  Masterproject 2 urbanism
7ZU2M0
+
5

15  Electives’

45  7W45M0

120

Graduation Project Urbanism

* Follow core courses or specialization electives from other core programs within the master ABP

* Courses from other master programs within Graduate School, e.g. Construction Management and Engineering

No rights can be derived from this publication.

Quarter ECTS
1/2/3/4 5
1 5
2 5
1-2 10
4 5
1 5
2 5
40

1/3 5
2 5
1 5
4 5
3-4 10
34 10
20

15

1/2/3/4 45
total 120

* Do the Building Technology, Construction Technology or Circular Design certificate programs

7QX5M0

7QW5MO
7QW6MO
7XW1MO
7QX3MO0

7QQ4MO
7QQ1MO
7QQ2M0
7QW3MO0
7QW7MO
7XX9MO

Seminar urbanism and architecture *
Research in urbanism and architecture
Architectural and urban theory
Combined master studio arch. & urb.
Architectural engineering

Types and methods in architecture
Architectural expression

Constructing architecture

Urban planet

Theory and practice of the public domain

Urban trends and strategies

Choose 10 ects out of 15 ects

7QX8MO
7QW8MO0
7ZW3MO

Urban form
The built-up heritage over time

Urban planning 2

+ Choose 10 ects out of 20 ects

7QX1MO0
7QX2M0

Masterproject 1 architecture

Masterproject 2 architecture

+ Choose 10 ects out of 20 ects

7QW1MO
7QW2MO0

7X60MO0

Masterproject 1 urbanism

Masterproject 2 urbanism

Combined Graduation Project Arch/Urb

* Follow courses at another university in the Netherlands or abroad

* Do an internship in the Netherlands or abroad

Quarter
1/2/3/4

1/2/3/4

1

13

1-2

3-4

12
3-4

total

ECTS

a o oo o o o0 o0 o O

60

10
10

10
10

30

60

150
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The Graduation Process

There are two possible tracks for the graduation
project:

Track 1 (45 CREDITS): A project lasting 4
adjoining quartiles with a studyload of 31,5
hours a week.

Track 2 (60 CREDITS): A project lasting 4
adjoining quartiles (including a clearly defined
international component of 15 credits).
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